

M.A.C.C. EXECUTION 06 of 2025

(Arising out of MACC 80/2012)

CNR:WBSP01-001686-2025

Reshmi Devi @ Reshama Devi.....D.Hr.
Vs
The Commissioner of Police, Kolkata.....J.Dr.

Order No. 01 dated 06.02.2025

Received an application for execution u/o-21 R 11 of C.P.C. filed by the Decree-holder praying for execution from the Central Filing Section, District Judge's Court, Alipore.

Register the application as MACC Execution.

D.Hr. appears in the case by filing vakalatnama.

To **15.02.2025** for appearance of the D.Hr. and verification.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00742)